

ASPHALT CONCRETE CRACK SEALING AND ASPHALT
Project: MASTIC JOINT LEVELING

Location: VARIOUS LOCATIONS

A/E Firm: OFFICE OF CITY ENGINEER; NICK TRAUPEL
 Address: 224 W. 9TH STREET

Bid Estimate: \$ 335,000.00
 Budget: \$ 906,096.00

American Pavement
 Bidder: Solutions, Inc.
 Address: 1455 Gruber Road
 Green Bay, WI
 City/State/Zip: 54313-8939
 Phone No.: 920.662.9662

Highway
 Bidder: Improvement, Inc.
 Address: PO Box 1803
 Sioux Falls, SD
 City/State/Zip: 57101
 Phone No.: 605.335.0786

City/State/Zip: SIOUX FALLS, SD 57104
 Phone No.: 605.367.8601

Letting Date: 04/16/15
 Time: 2:15 PM

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	9.0010	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
		ASPHALT CONCRETE CRACK SEALING CITY						
2	350.0010	STREET	LB	175000	1.44	\$ 252,000.00	1.45	\$ 253,750.00
		ASPHALT CONCRETE CRACK SEALING PARKING						
3	350.0010	LOT	LB	4000	1.44	\$ 5,760.00	1.45	\$ 5,800.00
4	SPECIAL	ASPHALT REPAIR MASTIC TYPE 2	LB	40000	1.33	\$ 53,200.00	1.34	\$ 53,600.00
5	SPECIAL	ASPHALT EMULSION SURFACE SEALCOAT	SY	3160	1.80	\$ 5,688.00	1.10	\$ 3,476.00
6	SPECIAL	PARKING LOT STRIPING	LS	1	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00
7	634.0010	FLAGGING	HR	40	16.00	\$ 640.00	15.08	\$ 603.20
8	634.0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	UNIT	304	1.00	\$ 304.00	1.00	\$ 304.00
9	634.0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL MISC.	LS	1	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
10	634.0420	TYPE C ADVANCED WARNING ARROW PANEL	DAY	2	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	100.00	\$ 200.00

TOTAL GROSS BASE BID

Total Bid	\$ 334,092.00	Total Bid	\$ 336,533.20
-----------	---------------	-----------	---------------